114 rousseau.com    info@rousseau.com
SPIDER® MINI-RACKING SYSTEM
With a wide range of dimensions and options available, industrial-qualit y
Rousseau Mini-Racking unit s offer an efficient way to store bulk y items
in a sc alable system that easily adapt s to specific needs.
The Spider® Mini-Racking system is heav y dut y, easy to assemble, and is the most versatile
and complete solution of it s t ype on the market .
Designed for intensive use, the system helps you to use the space you have available to it s

SRP9003 36" × 48" 21
SRP9001 48" × 36" 20
SRP9002 48" × 48" 28
TIRE RACK BEAMS	 SR20
•	 Sold in pairs
•	 Load capacity: 340lb. per pair
•	 For storing tires of different sizes up to 17"
dia. (light truck and SUV)
•	 Designed with a sloped surface to prevent
tire deformation
•	 72"W beams require an SR25 tie bar
installed in the center
•	 15"D units recommended for tires
•	 12"D units recommended for rims
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH
SR20-36 36"
SR20-48 48"
SR20-60 60"
SR20-72 72"
HANGING RAIL	 SR62
•	 Load capacity: 300lb. per rail
•	 Hooks onto Spider® posts;
no bolts required
•	 Includes a security mechanism to prevent
accidental unhooking
•	 Three installation positions possible: one in
the middle and two closer to the edges
•	 Compatible with SR63-02 hooks
(not included)
•	 The hooks can rotate once installed
on the rail. They can be installed and
removed at any time, even when the rail
is secured in place
•	 Rail and adapters made of galvanized steel
SINGLE RAIL W × D
SR62-601801 60" × 18"
SR62-602401 60" × 24"
SR62-603601 60" × 36"
SR62-721801 72" × 18"
SR62-722401 72" × 24"
SR62-723601 72" × 36"
SR62-961801 96" × 18"
SR62-962401 96" × 24"
SR62-963601 96" × 36"
DOUBLE RAIL W × D
SR62-602402 60" × 24"
SR62-603602 60" × 36"
SR62-722402 72" × 24"
SR62-723602 72" × 36"
SR62-962402 96" × 24"
SR62-963602 96" × 36"
NOTE : 	 When a Mini-Racking unit is joined to a back-to-back shelving unit, call
Customer Service for SR62 hanging rail compatibility information.
M
IN
I-R
A
C
K
IN
G
120 rousseau.com    info@rousseau.com
ACCESSORIES
LABEL HOLDER	 NC32
•	 Sold in pairs
•	 Attaches to SR21 medium-duty or SR22
heavy-duty beams
•	 For use with self-adhesive labels only
PRODUCT NO. WIDTH
NC32-3601 36"
NC32-4201 42"
NC32-4801 48"
NC32-6001 60"
NC32-6601 66"
NC32-7201 72"
NC32-9601 96"
LAMINATED HARDWOOD TOP FOR SHELVING	 SR90
•	 For installation between two shelving units
•	 Must be ordered with a pair of
SH74 supports or used in a storage unit

(left to right) without tools
•	 Compatible with 24"D shelving and deeper
•	 Designed to support a lateral load
PRODUCT NO. D × H
SR60-2415 24" × 15"
SINGLE DIVIDER 	 SR61
•	 Divides objects and parts
that lean vertically against the back
of a Mini-Racking unit
•	 Installs on medium-duty (SR21)
or heavy-duty (SR22) beams
•	 Divider can be adjusted laterally
(left to right) without tools
•	 Compatible with 24"D shelving and deeper
PRODUCT NO. DEPTH
SR61-2401 24"
FULL-HEIGHT HEAVY-DUTY UTILITY PANEL	 SH69
•	 Heavy-duty utility panel
for end-of-aisle units
•	 Holes spaced 1" apart c/c

SR
122 rousseau.com    info@rousseau.com
COMPONENTS
MINI-RACKING LADDER BRACES	 SR30 / SR32
•	 Sold in pairs
•	 Recommendations:
	- One pair per 99"H upright and shorter
	- For uprights higher than 99"H,
please contact your customer
service representative
•	 For 30"D, 36"D, 48"D and 48 ½"D units,
the ladder braces interlock as shown
•	 The pair of ladder braces supplied with
these models are double ladder braces
PRODUCT NO. DEPTH
SR30-15 15"
SR30-16 16"
SR30-18 18"
SR30-24 24"
SR30-30 30"
SR30-32 32"
SR30-36 36"
SR30-48 48"
SR32-4801* 48   1/2"
NOTES :	 * The SR32 ladder brace is designed to support 48"D wood panels
without cutting.
15"D, 16"D, 30"D and 32"D ladder braces are suitable for record storage,
see page 260.
POST	 SR10
•	 Tubular T shape provides up to seven
fixing zones
•	 Includes front holes spaced 2" apart c/c
for easy adjustment of beams
•	 14ga steel
PRODUCT NO. HEIGHT
SR10-039 39"
SR10-051 51"
SR10-075 75"
SR10-087 87"
SR10-099 99"
SR10-111 111"
SR10-123 123"
Double interlocked
ladder brace
for 30"D to 48 ½"D units
Single ladder brace
for 15"D to 24"D units
WELDED MINI-RACKING UPRIGHT ASSEMBLY� SR13
•	 Two heavy-duty ladder braces factory
welded onto two universal posts
•	 Other sizes are available. Contact
your customer service representative
for more information
PRODUCT NO. D × H
SR13-180752 18" × 75"
SR13-180872 18" × 87"
SR13-240752 24" × 75"
SR13-240872 24" × 87"
SR13-240992 24" × 99"
SR13-300752 30" × 75"
SR13-300872 30" × 87"
SR13-300992 30" × 99"
SR13-360752 36" × 75"
SR13-360872 36" × 87"
SR13-360992 36" × 99"
SR13-480752 48" × 75"
SR13-480872 48" × 87"
SR13-480992 48" × 99"
STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
M
IN
I-
R
A
C
K
IN
G
123End-Users : 1.866.463.4270    Distributors : 1.800.463.4271
COMPONENTS
MEDIUM-DUTY TIE BAR	 SR25 / SR26
•	 Hooks onto the inside of SR21 beams
•	 Galvanized steel
PRODUCT NO. DEPTH
SR25-15 15"
SR25-16 16"
SR25-18 18"
SR25-24 24"
SR25-30 30"
SR25-32 32"
SR25-36 36"
SR25-48 48"
SR26-4801* 48   1/2"
NOTES :	 * The SR26 tie bar with SR32 ladder braces is designed to support 48"D wood
panels without cutting.
15"D, 16"D, 30"D and 32"D tie bars are suitable for record storage,
see page 260.
HEAVY-DUTY TIE BAR	 SR27 / SR28
•	 Hooks onto the inside
of SR22 and SR23 beams
•	 Galvanized steel
PRODUCT NO. DEPTH
SR27-15 15"
SR27-18 18"
SR27-24 24"
SR27-30 30"
SR27-32 32"
SR27-36 36"
SR27-48 48"
SR28-4801* 48   1/2"
NOTE :	 * The SR28 tie bar with SR32 ladder braces is designed to support 48"D wood
panels without cutting.
MEDIUM-DUTY BEAMS	 SR21
•	 Sold in pairs
•	 14ga steel
•	 Install on the front of posts.
•	 Height can be adjusted
in 2" increments c/c
•	 Held in place with two safety clips
PRODUCT NO. W × H
SR21-36 36" × 2"
SR21-42 42" × 2"
SR21-48 48" × 2"
SR21-60 60" × 2"
SR21-66 66" × 2"
SR21-72 72" × 2"
NOTE :	 42"W and 66"W beams are suitable for record storage, see page 260.
HEAVY-DUTY BEAMS	 SR22 / SR23
•	 Sold in pairs
•	 12ga steel
•	 Install on the front of posts.
•	 Height can be adjusted
in 2" increments c/c
•	 Held in place with two safety clips
PRODUCT NO. W × H
SR22-60 60" × 2 1/2"
SR22-72 72" × 2 1/2"
SR22-96 96" × 2 1/2"
SR23-96* 96   3/4" × 2 1/2"
NOTE :	 * SR23 beams can support 96"W wood panels without cutting.
BEAMS AND TIE BARS
1 tie bar
2 tie bars